ZAWIERUCHA
Organizator:

Data: 2022-01-29
Miejsce: Szczyrk
Dystans: 27 km

Klasyfikacja wg czaséw brutto.

ZAWIERUCHA, OPEN

M-ce Nazwisko i imie
GRUBKA BARTOSZ
BUCZYNSKI ADAM
KOKOT KRZYSZTOF
BUJAK KRZYSZTOF
HALSKA ANIA
KUZMICZ DOMINIK
HANKUS TADEUSZ
BOHUN DAWID
ZULAWSKI DARIUSZ
MISZTAL KAMIL
BYTNIEWSKI DARIUSZ
ZDABLARZ MARCIN
SZAFRANEK PAWEL
CAPUTA SZYMON
BLYSZCZEK PIOTR
LISZKA MACIEJ

KUS GRZEGORZ
DRAHOKOUPIL JAN
KUKLA MACIE)
KWASNY MARCIN
SILNICKA MARYLA
KELLER-MISIARZ NATALIA
23 ARENDARCZYK MACIEJ
24 NEJMAN TADEUSZ

25 BAK TYMOTEUSZ

26 PRZYBYLKO NIKODEM
27 OCHOJSKI DOMINIK
28 TABIS-HUBKA RAFAL
29 WOZNIAK MICHAL
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30 GRABOWSKA JUSTYNA
31 MADEJ ANNA

32 OSICA tUKASZ

33 PLIS GRZEGORZ

34 GAMZA MARIUSZ

35 GORECKI WOJCIECH

36 IWANYSZYN TOMASZ
37 DZIUBA PIOTR

38 DUDZIK SEBASTIAN
39 PISKORZ IRENEUSZ
40 JURA MARIUSZ

41 SKUBIS GRZEGORZ
42 PACHYKOUSKI PAVEL
43 KOCHAN RAFAL

Fundacja Aktywne Beskidy

230
209
244
210
486
248

207
491
258
211
297
281
212
206
488
492
218
247
249
277
239
202
262
203
273
263
283

228
254
266
271
224

227

232
220
219
270
235

268
242

Klub
TRIO TEAM
NON STOP TRAIL
NIEWYBIEGANI
TEAM PEPITKA

HKS RUN
PEPITKA TEAM

SILESIA MARATHON TEAM

WILD BUCHAYS

HURAGAN LIGOTA
MERCE.COM

HURAGAN LIGOTA
RESHAPERUNNERS
MOZE_MNIE_KTOS_PRZYGA
RNIE

HTF LUDWIK SIKORSKI
VEGE RUNNERS

PEDZACE ZOtWIE
PEDZACE ZOtWIE

OKNO ART DESIGN

IRENEUSZ PISKORZ

TC KOCHAN RAFAL

M-scowos¢é

OSIEK

KRAKOW

ZORY

KRAKOW

CIESZYN

TORUN

BALIN

KRAKOW

GLIWICE
KATOWICE
POGORZYCE
USTRON
GODZISZKA
SOSNOWIEC
CIESZYN

WARSZAWA
CHORZOW
BUCZKOWICE
PISARZOWICE
ZORY
BIELSKO-BIALA
BYTOM
GLIWICE
KATOWICE
KATOWICE
ZABRZE
PODOLSZE

+ODZ

KATOWICE
SWIETOCHLOWICE
KRAKOW
CZERWIONKA
LESZCZYNY
CZERWIONKA-LESZCZY
NY

KATOWICE
WROCLAW
MAZANCOWICE
KODEN

+ODZ

TYCHY
WARSZAWA

LAKA

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
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OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
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32
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37
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SFORTOWE
K/M 7.5km
M1 01:22:36
M2 01:21:48
M3 01:22:26
M4 01:21:55
K1 01:21:59
M5 01:23:00
M6 01:22:53
M7 01:22:58
M8 01:25:11
M9 01:27:12
M 10 01:25:28
M11 01:22:41
M12 01:20:03
M13 01:24:55
M 14 01:24:40
M 15 01:25:06
M 16 01:25:26
M 17 01:24:04
M18 01:25:36
M 19 01:32:34
K2 01:27:53
K3 01:33:53
M 20 01:27:40
M 21 01:28:26
M 22 01:39:39
M 23 01:28:34
M 24 01:29:28
M 25 01:33:53
M 26 01:28:14
K4 01:41:15
K5 01:41:12
M 27 01:39:40
M 28 01:27:53
M 29 01:33:39
M 30 01:34:51
M 31 01:24:48
M 32 01:33:03
M 33 01:32:31
M 34 01:32:52
M 35 01:42:08
M 36 01:41:19
M 37 01:35:35
M 38 01:38:59

13.5km

02:09:34
02:08:57
02:09:09
02:09:35
02:10:19
02:09:34
02:09:57
02:10:20
02:10:17
02:13:55
02:10:19
02:09:58
02:08:26
02:10:52
02:11:41
02:15:43
02:11:03
02:14:44
02:17:19
02:18:31
02:19:38
02:23:57
02:17:01
02:17:01
02:28:54
02:16:59
02:22:31
02:25:42
02:17:26

02:35:17
02:34:59
02:34:58
02:19:12
02:25:08

02:25:08

02:12:16
02:25:02
02:22:11
02:23:26
02:35:20
02:40:28
02:36:03
02:35:05

13.51km

02:09:43
02:09:07
02:09:19
02:09:45
02:10:29
02:09:42
02:10:07
02:10:30
02:10:28
02:14:05
02:10:29
02:10:07

02:11:03
02:11:50
02:19:18
02:11:13
02:14:54
02:17:30
02:20:05
02:19:54
02:24:11
02:19:18
02:23:30
02:29:05
02:23:30
02:22:49
02:30:28
02:18:53

0285185
02:35:13
02:35:12
02:30:59
02:33:33

02:33:33

02:12:47
02:31:25
02:22:22
02:23:47
02:35:58
02:40:54
02:43:23
02:35:21

21km

03:17:04
03:17:00
03:19:38
03:22:40
03:22:52
03:29:43
03:32:43
03:32:16
03:32:10
03:33:19
03:35:05
03:32:21
03:33:40
03:38:45
03:42:27
03:41:10
03:41:01
03:38:13
03:40:42
03:47:07
03:47:12
03:53:05
03:49:45
04:01:10
04:01:06
04:01:14
04:04:34
04:04:02
03:56:12

04:09:29
04:13:28
04:13:27
04:07:57
04:08:03

04:09:28

03:55:03
04:15:17
04:16:48
04:16:50
04:16:51
04:18:32
04:22:22
04:25:16

Netto
03:51:05.00
03:52:22.20
03:52:44.05
03:58:59.30
04:00:03.00
04:03:38.95
04:07:45.20
04:09:03.95
04:09:01.50
04:12:14.75
04:14:31.95
04:14:58.90
04:16:42.20
04:17:33.25
04:19:34.15
04:20:55.15
04:21:06.65
04:22:46.00
04:26:03.35
04:29:30.75
04:33:18.40
04:36:49.15
04:40:25.60
04:41:04.80
04:44:40.05
04:46:37.25
04:53:18.45
04:53:56.45
04:54:59.30

04:58:01.35
04:58:35.35
04:58:50.80
04:58:42.25
04:59:51.70

05:00:34.80

05:03:53.70
05:05:12.45
05:09:46.65
05:11:02.20
05:11:32.20
05:19:43.40
05:22:30.30
05:24:26.10

http://b4sport.pl/

BASPORT

Brutto
03:51:07.85
03:52:24.75
03:52:46.45
03:59:02.45
04:00:06.55
04:03:41.90
04:07:48.45
04:09:11.75
04:09:11.80
04:12:21.05
04:14:36.55
04:15:04.10
04:16:42.20
04:17:38.45
04:19:39.20
04:20:59.45
04:21:17.05
04:22:57.15
04:26:09.40
04:29:35.30
04:33:23.85
04:36:55.60
04:40:35.05
04:41:12.15
04:44:48.95
04:46:44.00
04:53:31.70
04:53:59.30
04:55:05.40

04:58:09.75
04:58:40.50
04:58:55.25
04:58:57.80
05:00:03.15

05:00:46.30

05:03:57.40
05:05:16.80
05:09:57.00
05:11:07.90
05:11:41.90
05:19:54.10
05:22:43.25
05:24:43.30

min/km

8:33
8:36
8:37
8:51
8:53
9:01
9:10
9:13
9:13
9:20
9:25
9:26
9:30
9:32
9:36
9:39
9:40
9:43
9:51
9:58
10:07
10:15
10:23
10:24
10:32
10:36
10:51
10:53
10:55

11:02
11:03
11:04
11:03
11:06

11:07

11:15
11:18
11:28
11:31
11:32
11:50
11:56
12:00

km/h

5.4
5.4
5.4

5.4
54

5.3
5.3
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.1



ZAWIERUCHA, OPEN c.d.

M-ce
44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

Nazwisko i imie
SZWARCZUK EWA
LOSKA TOMASZ
MROWCZYNSKI SZYMON
MIESZKOWSKI RADOSLAW
JAWOREK JACEK

ZANTO GRZEGORZ
GORECKA IWONA
RAMS MARCIN
OLESIAK ARKADIUSZ
LAUBACH ANNA
LAUBACH RADOSEAW
MIESZKOWSKI MACIE]
WALUSIAK MAREK
WADOLOWSKI KAROL
TORCZUK ARKADIUSZ
NAMIOTA MACIE)
FERFECKI MAREK
MARCINIAK JAROSEAW
WOS$ KRZYSZTOF
RAMS AGNIESZKA
TRELA MIROSLAW
TRELA ANIELA
POCIEGIEL MICHAL
DERSLEY STEPHEN
GRAJDEK WIKTOR
NAKLICKI MARCIN
SOSNOWSKA STELLA
CUPIAL MARIOLA
CUPIAL DARIUSZ
STREIT DAWID

ZAWIERUCHA, OPEN K

M-ce
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Nazwisko i imie
HALSKA ANIA
SILNICKA MARYLA
KELLER-MISIARZ NATALIA
GRABOWSKA JUSTYNA
MADE] ANNA
SZWARCZUK EWA
GORECKA IWONA
LAUBACH ANNA
RAMS AGNIESZKA
TRELA ANIELA
SOSNOWSKA STELLA
CUPIAL MARIOLA

ZAWIERUCHA, OPEN M

M-ce
1
2
3

Nazwisko i imie
GRUBKA BARTOSZ
BUCZYNSKI ADAM
KOKOT KRZYSZTOF

Nr
282

259
257
234

296
226
274
265
251
250
256
289
290
286
261
222
255
291
275
287
288
124
216
229
260
279
214
213
280

Nr
486
277
239
228
254
282
226
251
275
288
279
214

Nr
230
209
244

Klub
GIBASOWKA

RM TERRA

SPRYTNA BANIA SPONTAN
TEAM / JBC365

OLDTIMER CHOJNOW

RAMSATTACK

BIEGAM NA TARCHOMINIE
KLUB LENIWEGO BIEGACZA
RAAN

NBRC WARSZAWA

COGO TEAM

COGO TEAM

SCUDERIA BEBOKI
RAMSATTACK

DB LESZCZYNY

DB LESZCZYNY

AZS CMUJ / SKAWINA BIEGA

DRUZYNA STASIA

W POGONI ZA DUCHEM
W POGONI ZA DUCHEM
NON STOP TRAIL

Klub

HTF LUDWIK SIKORSKI
VEGE RUNNERS
GIBASOWKA

KLUB LENIWEGO BIEGACZA
RAMSATTACK
DB LESZCZYNY

W POGONI ZA DUCHEM

Klub
TRIO TEAM
NON STOP TRAIL
NIEWYBIEGANI

M-scowos¢
KATOWICE
LAZISKA GORNE
TORUN
PIASTOW
ZABRZE

LEGNICA
SZCZERBICE
CHRZANOW
WARSZAWA
KNUROW
KNUROW
DZIEKANOW LESNY
KATOWICE
TYCHY
KRAKOW
WARSZAWA
RUDZICA
LOWICZ
KATOWICE
CHRZANOW
LESZCZYNY
LESZCZYNY
RADZISZOW
POZNAN
LAZY
SZCZECIN
BELCHATOW
SOSNOWIEC
SOSNOWIEC
BIELSKO-BIALA

M-scowos¢
CIESZYN
PISARZOWICE
ZORY
+ODZ
KATOWICE
KATOWICE
SZCZERBICE
KNUROW
CHRZANOW
LESZCZYNY
BELCHATOW
SOSNOWIEC

M-scowos¢
OSIEK
KRAKOW
ZORY

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Kraj
POL
POL
POL

OPEN K
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M

OPEN M
OPEN K
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN K
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN K
OPEN M
OPEN K
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN M
OPEN M

OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K

OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M

Kat.

Kat.

Kat.

M. kat

6

39
40
41
42

43
7

44
45
8

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
9

55
10
56
57
58
59
11
12
60

M. kat
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K/M

K6
M 39
M 40
M 41
M 42

M43
K7
M 44
M 45
K8
M 46
M 47
M 48
M 49
M50
M51
M52
M53
M 54
K9
M55
K10
M 56
M 57
M58
M 59
K11
K12
M 60

K/M
K1
K2

K4
K5
K6
K7

K9

K10
K11
K12

K/M
M1
M2
M3

7.5km
01:44:24
01:42:20
01:36:36
01:41:49
01:41:54

01:41:51
01:41:54
02:02:01
01:56:14
01:46:08
01:46:12
01:53:06
01:22:04
01:41:58
02:01:16
01:48:38
01:54:45
01:48:36
01:54:49
02:02:00
01:55:55
01:55:52
01:53:50
02:00:26
01:56:51
01:59:15
02:00:45
02:03:04
02:02:33

DNF

7.5km
01:21:59
01:27:53
01:33:53
01:41:15
01:41:12
01:44:24
01:41:54
01:46:08
02:02:00
01:55:52
02:00:45
02:03:04

7.5km
01:22:36
01:21:48
01:22:26

13.5km
02:41:11
02:37:52
02:29:26
02:37:00
02:40:06

02:43:02
02:38:22
02:52:40
03:03:09
02:59:27
02:59:25
02:55:56
02:39:27
02:39:28
03:10:00
03:07:39
03:05:50
03:00:51
03:05:51
03:04:25
03:31:36
03:31:35
03:07:38
03:16:39
03:12:06
03:08:54
03:14:05
03:30:18
03:30:11

DNF

13.5km
02:10:19
02:19:38
02:23:57
02:35:17
02:34:59
02:41:11
02:38:22
02:59:27
03:04:25
03:31:35
03:14:05
03:30:18

13.5km
02:09:34
02:08:57
02:09:09

13.51km
02:44:14
02:43:03
02:32:34
02:44:31
02:50:59

02:49:09
02:46:58
02:59:33
03:04:12
03:11:49
03:11:49
03:03:02
02:39:45
02:39:45

03:15:08
03:14:22
03:14:27
03:14:19
03:18:30
03:31:55
03:31:55
03:07:55
03:23:56
03:18:54
03:19:39
03:14:39
03:30:48
03:48:16

DNF

13.51km
02:10:29
02:19:54
02:24:11
02:35:35
02:35:13
02:44:14
02:46:58
03:11:49
03:18:30
03:31:55
03:14:39
03:30:48

13.51km
02:09:43
02:09:07
02:09:19

21km
04:31:47
04:29:15
04:17:52
04:29:13
04:40:11

04:34:39
04:34:16
04:45:57
04:48:36
05:00:02
05:00:10
05:00:37
05:01:02
05:01:06
05:17:38
05:14:57
05:14:37
05:05:19
05:14:36
05:23:33
05:25:12
05:25:14
05:05:13
05:16:35
05:19:45
05:30:46
05:25:23
05:39:14
05:55:47

DNF

21km

03:22:52
03:47:12
03:53:05
04:09:29
04:13:28
04:31:47
04:34:16
05:00:02
05:23:33
05:25:14
05:25:23
05:39:14

21km

03:17:04
03:17:00
03:19:38

Netto
05:25:37.15
05:26:22.90
05:30:04.95
05:30:30.90
05:35:05.55

05:38:58.70
05:45:47.20
05:55:01.70
05:57:30.35
06:05:13.35
06:05:13.50
06:06:25.80
06:08:13.15
06:08:13.75
06:19:08.75
06:19:55.50
06:22:59.00
06:23:32.50
06:24:39.30
06:25:07.00
06:29:00.80
06:29:00.35
06:30:14.45
06:36:36.30
06:37:23.00
06:40:23.30
06:43:34.30
07:12:42.45
07:12:42.05

DNF

Netto
04:00:03.00
04:33:18.40
04:36:49.15
04:58:01.35
04:58:35.35
05:25:37.15
05:45:47.20
06:05:13.35
06:25:07.00
06:29:00.35
06:43:34.30
07:12:42.45

Netto
03:51:05.00
03:52:22.20
03:52:44.05

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto
05:25:45.45
05:26:34.25
05:30:10.65
05:30:46.90
05:35:09.55

05:39:01.70
05:45:53.85
05:55:08.80
05:57:36.10
06:05:27.40
06:05:27.50
06:06:42.25
06:08:27.15
06:08:27.90
06:19:11.75
06:20:05.40
06:23:20.05
06:23:47.45
06:25:00.20
06:25:13.90
06:29:13.05
06:29:13.70
06:30:30.55
06:36:59.75
06:37:32.70
06:40:40.95
06:43:41.80
07:12:59.95
07:13:00.45

DNF

Brutto
04:00:06.55
04:33:23.85
04:36:55.60
04:58:09.75
04:58:40.50
05:25:45.45
05:45:53.85
06:05:27.40
06:25:13.90
06:29:13.70
06:43:41.80
07:12:59.95

Brutto
03:51:07.85
03:52:24.75
03:52:46.45

min/km
12:03
12:05
12:13
12:14
12:24

12:33
12:48
13:08
13:14
13:31
13:31
13:34
13:38
13:38
14:02
14:04
14:11
14:12
14:14
14:15
14:24
14:24
14:27
14:41
14:43
14:49
14:56
16:01
16:01

min/km

8:53
10:07
10:15
11:02
11:03
12:03
12:48
13:31
14:15
14:24
14:56
16:01

min/km
8:33
8:36
8:37

2/4

km/h

4.9
4.9
4.8

4.8

4.6
4.5
4.4
4.4

4.4
4.4
4.3
4.3
4.2
4.2
4.2
42
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.1
4.1

3.7
3.7

km/h
6.7
5.9

5.4
5.4

4.7

4.2
4.2

3.7

km/h
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10

12
13
14
15

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

27
28
29

30

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

40
41
42

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

Nazwisko i imie
BUJAK KRZYSZTOF
KUZMICZ DOMINIK
HANKUS TADEUSZ
BOHUN DAWID
ZULAWSKI DARIUSZ
MISZTAL KAMIL
BYTNIEWSKI DARIUSZ
ZDABLARZ MARCIN
SZAFRANEK PAWEL
CAPUTA SZYMON
BLYSZCZEK PIOTR
LISZKA MACIE)
KUS GRZEGORZ
DRAHOKOUPIL JAN
KUKLA MACIEJ
KWASNY MARCIN
ARENDARCZYK MACIE)
NEJMAN TADEUSZ
BAK TYMOTEUSZ
PRZYBYLKO NIKODEM
OCHOJSKI DOMINIK
TABIS-HUBKA RAFAL
WOZNIAK MICHAL

OSICA LUKASZ
PLIS GRZEGORZ
GAMZA MARIUSZ

GORECKI WOJCIECH

IWANYSZYN TOMASZ
DZIUBA PIOTR

DUDZIK SEBASTIAN
PISKORZ IRENEUSZ

JURA MARIUSZ

SKUBIS GRZEGORZ
PACHYKOUSKI PAVEL
KOCHAN RAFAL

LOSKA TOMASZ
MROWCZYNSKI SZYMON
MIESZKOWSKI RADOSLAW
JAWOREK JACEK

ZANTO GRZEGORZ
RAMS MARCIN
OLESIAK ARKADIUSZ
LAUBACH RADOSEAW
MIESZKOWSKI MACIE]
WALUSIAK MAREK
WADOLOWSKI KAROL
TORCZUK ARKADIUSZ
NAMIOTA MACIE)
FERFECKI MAREK
MARCINIAK JAROSEAW
WOS KRZYSZTOF
TRELA MIROSLAW
POCIEGIEL MICHAL

218
247
249
202
262
203
273
263
283
293

266
271
224

227

232
220
219
270
235
278
268
242
252
259
257
234

296
274
265
250
256
289
290
286
261
222
255
291
287
124

Klub
TEAM PEPITKA

HKS RUN
PEPITKA TEAM

SILESIA MARATHON TEAM

WILD BUCHAYS

HURAGAN LIGOTA
MERCE.COM
HURAGAN LIGOTA

RESHAPERUNNERS
MOZE_MNIE_KTOS_PRZYGA
RNIE

PEDZACE ZOtWIE
PEDZACE ZOLWIE

OKNO ART DESIGN

IRENEUSZ PISKORZ

TC KOCHAN RAFAL

RM TERRA

SPRYTNA BANIA SPONTAN
TEAM / JBC365

OLDTIMER CHOJNOW
RAMSATTACK

BIEGAM NA TARCHOMINIE
RAAN

NBRC WARSZAWA

COGO TEAM

COGO TEAM

SCUDERIA BEBOKI
DB LESZCZYNY
AZS CMUJ / SKAWINA BIEGA

M-scowos¢
KRAKOW
TORUN
BALIN
KRAKOW

GLIWICE
KATOWICE
POGORZYCE
USTRON
GODZISZKA
SOSNOWIEC
CIESZYN

WARSZAWA
CHORZOW
BUCZKOWICE
BIELSKO-BIALA
BYTOM
GLIWICE
KATOWICE
KATOWICE
ZABRZE
PODOLSZE

SWIETOCHLOWICE
KRAKOW
CZERWIONKA
LESZCZYNY
CZERWIONKA-LESZCZY
NY

KATOWICE
WROCLAW
MAZANCOWICE
KODEN

+ODZ

TYCHY
WARSZAWA

LAKA

£AZISKA GORNE
TORUN

PIASTOW

ZABRZE

LEGNICA
CHRZANOW
WARSZAWA
KNUROW
DZIEKANOW LESNY
KATOWICE
TYCHY
KRAKOW
WARSZAWA
RUDZICA
LOwICZ
KATOWICE
LESZCZYNY
RADZISZOW

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL

POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M

OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M

OPEN M

OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M

OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M

Kat.

27
28
29

30

31
32
B8
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

M4
M5
M6
M7
M8
M9
M 10
M11
M 12
M13
M 14
M 15
M 16
M 17
M18
M19
M 20
M21
M 22
M23
M 24
M 25
M 26

M 27
M 28
M 29

M31
M 32
M 33
M 34
M 35
M 36
M 37
M 38
M 39
M 40
M 41
M 42

M43
M 44
M 45
M 46
M 47
M 48
M 49
M50
M 51
M 52
M53
M54
M55
M 56

7.5km
01:21:55
01:23:00
01:22:53
01:22:58
01:25:11
01:27:12
01:25:28
01:22:41
01:20:03
01:24:55
01:24:40
01:25:06
01:25:26
01:24:04
01:25:36
01:32:34
01:27:40
01:28:26
01:39:39
01:28:34
01:29:28
01:33:53
01:28:14

01:39:40
01:27:53
01:33:39

01:34:51

01:24:48
01:33:03
01:32:31
01:32:52
01:42:08
01:41:19
01:35:35
01:38:59
01:42:20
01:36:36
01:41:49
01:41:54

01:41:51
02:02:01
01:56:14
01:46:12
01:53:06
01:22:04
01:41:58
02:01:16
01:48:38
01:54:45
01:48:36
01:54:49
OEEEE
01:53:50

13.5km
02:09:35
02:09:34
02:09:57
02:10:20
02:10:17
02:13:55
02:10:19
02:09:58
02:08:26
02:10:52
02:11:41
02:15:43
02:11:03
02:14:44
02:17:19
02:18:31
02:17:01
02:17:01
02:28:54
02:16:59
02:22:31
02:25:42
02:17:26

02:34:58
02:19:12
02:25:08

02:25:08

02:12:16
02:25:02
02:22:11
02:23:26
02:35:20
02:40:28
02:36:03
02:35:05
02:37:52
02:29:26
02:37:00
02:40:06

02:43:02
02:52:40
03:03:09
02:59:25
02:55:56
02:39:27
02:39:28
03:10:00
03:07:39
03:05:50
03:00:51
03:05:51
03:31:36
03:07:38

13.51km
02:09:45
02:09:42
02:10:07
02:10:30
02:10:28
02:14:05
02:10:29
02:10:07

02:11:03
02:11:50
02:19:18
02:11:13
02:14:54
02:17:30
02:20:05
02:19:18
02:23:30
02:29:05
02:23:30
02:22:49
02:30:28
02:18:53

02:35:12
02:30:59
02:33:33

02:33:33

02:12:47
02:31:25
02:22:22
02:23:47
02:35:58
02:40:54
02:43:23
02:35:21
02:43:03
02:32:34
02:44:31
02:50:59

02:49:09
02:59:33
03:04:12
03:11:49
03:03:02
02:39:45
02:39:45

03:15:08
03:14:22
03:14:27
03:14:19
03:31:55
03:07:55

21km

03:22:40
03:29:43
03:32:43
03:32:16
03:32:10
03:33:19
03:35:05
03:32:21
03:33:40
03:38:45
03:42:27
03:41:10
03:41:01
03:38:13
03:40:42
03:47:07
03:49:45
04:01:10
04:01:06
04:01:14
04:04:34
04:04:02
03:56:12

04:13:27
04:07:57
04:08:03

04:09:28

03:55:03
04:15:17
04:16:48
04:16:50
04:16:51
04:18:32
04:22:22
04:25:16
04:29:15
04:17:52
04:29:13
04:40:11

04:34:39
04:45:57
04:48:36
05:00:10
05:00:37
05:01:02
05:01:06
05:17:38
05:14:57
05:14:37
05:05:19
05:14:36
05:25:12
05:05:13

Netto
03:58:59.30
04:03:38.95
04:07:45.20
04:09:03.95
04:09:01.50
04:12:14.75
04:14:31.95
04:14:58.90
04:16:42.20
04:17:33.25
04:19:34.15
04:20:55.15
04:21:06.65
04:22:46.00
04:26:03.35
04:29:30.75
04:40:25.60
04:41:04.80
04:44:40.05
04:46:37.25
04:53:18.45
04:53:56.45
04:54:59.30

Brutto
03:59:02.45
04:03:41.90
04:07:48.45
04:09:11.75
04:09:11.80
04:12:21.05
04:14:36.55
04:15:04.10
04:16:42.20
04:17:38.45
04:19:39.20
04:20:59.45
04:21:17.05
04:22:57.15
04:26:09.40
04:29:35.30
04:40:35.05
04:41:12.15
04:44:48.95
04:46:44.00
04:53:31.70
04:53:59.30
04:55:05.40

04:58:50.80
04:58:42.25
04:59:51.70

04:58:55.25
04:58:57.80
05:00:03.15
05:00:34.80 05:00:46.30
05:03:53.70
05:05:12.45
05:09:46.65
05:11:02.20
05:11:32.20
05:19:43.40
05:22:30.30
05:24:26.10
05:26:22.90
05:30:04.95
05:30:30.90
05:35:05.55

05:03:57.40
05:05:16.80
05:09:57.00
05:11:07.90
05:11:41.90
05:19:54.10
05:22:43.25
05:24:43.30
05:26:34.25
05:30:10.65
05:30:46.90
05:35:09.55

05:38:58.70
05:55:01.70
05:57:30.35
06:05:13.50
06:06:25.80
06:08:13.15
06:08:13.75
06:19:08.75
06:19:55.50
06:22:59.00
06:23:32.50
06:24:39.30
06:29:00.80
06:30:14.45

05:39:01.70
05:55:08.80
05:57:36.10
06:05:27.50
06:06:42.25
06:08:27.15
06:08:27.90
06:19:11.75
06:20:05.40
06:23:20.05
06:23:47.45
06:25:00.20
06:29:13.05
06:30:30.55

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km
8:51
9:01
9:10
9:13
9:13
9:20
9:25
9:26
9:30
9:32
9:36
9:39
9:40
9:43
9:51
9:58
10:23
10:24
10:32
10:36
10:51
10:53
10:55

11:04
11:03
11:06

11:07

11:15
11:18
11:28
11:31
11:32
11:50
11:56
12:00
12:05
12:13
12:14
12:24

12:33
13:08
13:14
13:31
13:34
13:38
13:38
14:02
14:04
14:11
14:12
14:14
14:24
14:27

3/4

km/h

6.8
6.6
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.4
6.4
6.4
6.3
6.3
6.2
6.2
6.2
6.2
6.1

6
5.8
5.8
5.7
5.7
5.5
5.5
5.5

5.4
5.4
5.4

5.4

5.3
5.3
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.1



ZAWIERUCHA, OPEN M c.d.

M-ce
57
58
59
60

Nazwisko i imie
DERSLEY STEPHEN
GRAJDEK WIKTOR
NAKLICKI MARCIN
CUPIAE DARIUSZ
STREIT DAWID

Nr
216
229
260
213
280

Klub

DRUZYNA STASIA
W POGONI ZA DUCHEM
NON STOP TRAIL

M-scowos¢
POZNAN
LAZY
SZCZECIN
SOSNOWIEC
BIELSKO-BIALA

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M

Kat.

M. kat
57
58
59
60

K/M
M 57
M58
M 59
M 60

7.5km
02:00:26
01:56:51
01:59:15
02:02:33
DNF

13.5km
03:16:39
03:12:06
03:08:54
03:30:11
DNF

13.51km
03:23:56
03:18:54
03:19:39
03:48:16
DNF

21km
05:16:35
05:19:45
05:30:46
05:55:47
DNF

Netto
06:36:36.30
06:37:23.00
06:40:23.30
07:12:42.05

DNF

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto
06:36:59.75
06:37:32.70
06:40:40.95
07:13:00.45

DNF

min/km
14:41
14:43
14:49
16:01

4/4

km/h
4.1
4.1

3.7



